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N.-1< ProcramName lnltlai(I)Of N-(N)Of Primary (P) Of Procram Desc:tlption Air Date StMtTlme• End Time* Lanctfl 
~.t(R)? Contln<llnc (C)? Mwltlcast (M)? (MM/00/'(Y'('() (HH:MM:.SS) (HH:.MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Childten's 02/25/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LazyTown R N p Children's 02/25/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/25/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin nrn. R N p Children's 02/25/2014 07:S2:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT TreefuTom R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 08:09:00 08l42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomu & friends R N p Chilclren's 02/2S/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT S.mey And friends R N p Chilclren's 02/2S/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Childr•n's 02/25/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/25/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Tr•e fu Tom R N p Children's 02/25/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/25/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 02/25/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree fu Tom R N p Children's 02/25/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/25/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WiS&IeS, The R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Sob the Builder R N p Chiktren's 02/25/2014 17:00:00 17:1S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT Make W~y for Noddy R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Berenstain 8e1rs R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomu & Friends R N p Childr•n's 02/2S/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Chiklren's 02/25/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Chikfren' s 02/2S/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Ca~lou R N p Children's 02/25/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPc R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 20:1S:OO 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah&Ouck R N p Children's 02/25/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Childten's 02/25/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stell• and Sam R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 21:2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Angelina S.llerina R N p Children's 02/25/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 I 

SPROUT 8erenstaln Bears R N p Chikfren's 02/2S/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 ! 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's Ol/25/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 I 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's OU2S/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/25/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Berenstain 8ears R N p Children's 02/25/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's OU2S/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's OU2S/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPig R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 02/25/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
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Network PrQ~ram Name Init ial (I) or New(N)or Primary (P) or PrQiram Oescrlptlon Alr O..te Start Time• End Time• Lencth 
Repeat(R)? Contlnulnc (C)? Multlcast (M)? (MM/ DO/YYYY) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
•SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/25/2014 03:44:00 03:S7:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 02/25/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/2S/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 02/26/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT laryTown R N p Children's 02/26/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/26/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 02/26/2014 07:S2:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 I 

SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p Children's 02/26/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/26/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 02/26/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Cailloo R N p Children's 02/26/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CaiiiOII R N p Children's 02/26/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 02/26/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 02/26/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lazy Town R N p Children's 02/26/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Chikfren's 02/26/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/26/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/26/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wissles, The R N p Children's 02/26/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 02/26/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p Children's 02/26/2014 17:00:00 17:1S:OO 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Children's 02/26/2014 17:1S:OO 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/26/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Sears R N p Children's 02/26/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/26/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/26/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPig R N p Children's 02/26/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 02/26/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 02/26/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R N p Children's 02/26/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 02/26/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 02/26/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CaiiiOII R N p ChUdren's 02/26/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Chi&dren's 02/26/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat -----~--- ---- ~~ 

N p Children's 02/26/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 
---~ 
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Network Procram Name Initial (II or N-(Nior Primary (PI or Procram Olscriptlon Air Date SUirtnme• enc1nme• lefllth 
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SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 02/26/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/26/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/26/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WlbblyPig R N p Children's 02/26/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 02/26/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Call lou R N p Children's 02/26/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8arney And Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/26/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/26/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/26/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 02/26/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/26/2014 04:S8:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 02/27/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 02/27/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/27/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Chikjren's 02/27/2014 07:S2:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p Chikjren's 02/27/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Chiktren's 02/27/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SuperwHY R N p Chiktren's 02/27/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p Children's 02/27/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Cailfou R N p Chiktren's 02/27/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p ChUdren's 02/27/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 02/27/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 02/27/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p Children's 02/27/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/27/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/27/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wiaales, The R N p Children's 02/27/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 02/27/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p Children's 02/27/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Children's 02/27/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/27/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 02/27/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/27/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/27/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WlbblyPig R N p Children's 02/27/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 02/27/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 
-- ---- - ----- ---·-·- -·- ---·--···-·-- - -- ---·-·-·-
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Nltwoft< Procram Nome lnltlal(l)or N-(N)or Primary (P) or Propam Description Air o.te s~nnme• Endnme• Lenl\h 
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SPRO\JT Caillou R N p Children's (12/27/2014 20:A9:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Childten's 02/27/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Anaellna S.ilerina R N p Children's 02/27/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstaln Bears R N p Children's 02/27/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 02/27/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 22:38:(\0 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/27/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT PoppyC" R N p Children's 02/27/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT <Aillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPRO\JT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 02/27/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ~s&frlends R N p Chadron's 02/27/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT lou R N p Choldren's 02/27/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/27/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/27/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPi& R N p Children's 02/27/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah &Duck R N p Children's 02/27/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/27/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT S.rnl!'( And Friends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/27/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/27/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 8aml!'( And f riends R N p Children's 02/27/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Play With Me SeJame R N p Children's 02/27/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/27/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT SarnO!'( And Friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Play With Me SeJame R N p Children's 02/28/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 02/28/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/28/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 02/28/2014 07:52 :00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Tree fuTom R N p Children's 02/28/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Barney And f(~nds R N p Children's 02/28/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/28/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT lou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:2.2:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTorn R N p Chadren's 02/28/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00 

SPRO\JT IAMiou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justln n me R N p Children's 02/28/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 02/28/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 02/28/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 02/28/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/28/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 02/28/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wls&les, The R N p Children's 02/28/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p C:httdren•s 02/28/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Sob the Builder R N p Children's 02/28/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Make Way lor Noddy R N p Children's 02/28/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
~--- -----
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SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 02/28/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berenstaln Bears R N p Children's 02/28/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 18 :27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/28/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/28/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Calilou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wibbly Pi& R N p Children's 02/28/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 02/28/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Childfen•s 02/28/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & frltnds R N p Children's 02/28/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Angelina ~llerina R N p Children's 02/28/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 02/28/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrkh R N p Children's 02/28/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/28/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/28/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BeroMtaln Bears R N p Children's 02/28/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 02/28/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 02/28/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Chadron's 02/28/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wibbly Pic R N p C'hildren's 02/28/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah& Duck R N p Children's 02/28/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 02/28/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT ~rnoy And f rlends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT f ireman Sam R N p Children's 02/28/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 02/28/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT ~rney And friends R N p Children's 02/28/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 02/28/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 02/28/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/01/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TreeFuTom R N p Children's 03/01/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SeSM110 Street R N p Children's 03/01/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R H p Children's Ol/01/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R H p Childten's 03/01/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R H p Children's 03/01/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/01/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/01/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/01/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 12:30:00 12:59:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 12:59:00 13:32:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT FUnu & Specials R H p Children's 03/01/2014 13:32:00 14:04:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT uzyTown R N p Children's 03/01/2014 14<04:00 14:33:00 00:29:00 
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SPROUT Tree FuTorn R N p Childre11's 03/01/2014 14:33:00 15:01:00 00:28:00 

SPROUT Sesa~ Street I N p Childrett's 03/01/2014 15:01:00 16:00:00 OO:S9:0D 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Childrtn"s 03/01/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wiggles, The R N p Child~·· 03/01/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/01/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p c~·· 03/01/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT M•ke WWO( for Noddy R N p Children's 03/01/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/01/2014 17:30:00 17:4S:OD 00:15:00 

SPROUT Films & Specl•ls R N p Children's 03/01/2014 18:00:00 18:35:00 00:3S:OD 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 18:3S:OO 19:06:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/01/2014 19:06:00 19:22:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Childr•n's 03/01/2014 19:22:00 19:36:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT C•lllou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 19:44:00 20:04:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT WlbblyPig R N p Children's 03/01/2014 20:18:00 20:33 :00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 03/01/2014 20:33:00 20:50:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 20:50:00 21:00:00 00:10:00 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 21:00:00 21:35:00 00:35:00 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 21:35:00 22:06:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT 8erenstaln Sears R N p Children's 03/01/2014 22:06:00 22:25:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/01/2014 22:25:00 22:3S:OD 00:10:00 

SPROUT Callioo R N p Children's 03/01/2014 22:42:00 23:03:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/01/2014 23:18:00 23:31:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/01/2014 23:31:00 23:50:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 23:50:00 00:00:00 00:10:00 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 00:00:00 00:35:00 00:35:00 

SPROUT Films & Specials R N p Children's 03/01/2014 00:3S:OO 01:06:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/01/2014 01:()6:00 01:22:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/01/2014 01:22:00 01:36:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT C•illou R N p Children's 03/01/2014 01:44:00 02:04:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT Wibbly PiC R N p Children's 03/01/2014 02:18:00 02:33:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT S.rah&Duck R N p Children's 03/01/2014 02:33:00 02:50:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Callou R N p Childnen's 03/01/2014 02:50:00 03:00:00 00:10:00 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/01/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FiremanS.m R N p Children's 03/01/2014 03:30·:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Firem•nS.m R N p Children's 03/01/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/01/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Ploy With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/01/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:2.9:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/01/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 ' I 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/02/2014 06:<».00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TreeFuTom R N p Children's 03/02/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/02/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/02/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/02/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/02/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/02/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/02/2014 11:1S:OO 11:34 :00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Callloo R N p Children's 03/02/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 
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SPROUT Clillou R N p Chikfren~s 03/02/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT f ilms & Speci~ls R N p Childr• n's 03/02/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sid th• S<ience Kid R N p Children's 03/02/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 I 
SPROUT LazyTown R N p Children's 03/02/ 2014 14 :00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 03/02/2014 14:30:00 1S:OO:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesome Street I N p Childron1s 03/02/2014 1S:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 i 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/02/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wlgles, The R N p Olildren~s 03/02/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/02/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Sob the Builder R N p Children's 03/02/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Moke Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/02/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Clo<et R N p Children's 03/02/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT f ilms & Spec.ials R N p Children's 03/02/2014 18:00:00 18:33:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Chlldron's 03/02/2014 18:43:00 19:00:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Poppy cat R N p Children's 03/02/ 2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/02/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14 :00 

SPROUT Colllou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wlbbly PiB R N p Childre n's 0 3/ 02/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT 5oroh & Duck R N p Children's 03/02/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Colllou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT films & Specials R N p Children's 03/02/2014 21:00:00 21:33:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Anser.na Ballerina R N p Children's 03/02/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstoin Bears R N p Childr•n's 03/02/2014 22:00:00 22:19 :00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/02/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Clillou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Chlldron's 03/02/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy cat R N p Children's 03/02/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Coillou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT films & Specials R N p Children's 03/02/2014 00:00:00 00:33:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 00:43:00 01:00:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Childre n's 03/ 02/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/02/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Coillou R N p Children's 03/02/2014 01:39 :00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPi8 R N p Childron's 03/02/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sorah& Duck R N p Children's 03/02/2014 02:3 1:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Childre n's 03/02/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Childre n's 03/02/20 14 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT fir•man Sam R N p Childr•n's 03/02/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT f lremanSom R N p Childr•n's 03/02/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Barney And friends R N p Children' s 03/02/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT P~ With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/02/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/02/2014 04:58:00 06:00<00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And f riends R N p Childre n's 03/ 03/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Frie nds R N p Chlldr•n's 03/03/ 2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Pl•y With Me Sesame R N p Chik:fren's 03/03/10 14 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LlryTown R N p Children's 03/03/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/03/2014 07:34:00 07:51:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/03/2014 07:52:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p _ ,Q>IIdren's _ 03j03/2014 ··- . . 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 
-- --- ·- ---- - -- - -- -- ---- - --- ---

P••• 242 of 337 



Independent PI'Oirammine Report Sprout First Qu•rter 2014 

Network Ptocram Name lnltlll(l)or N-(N) or Primary (P) or Procram Ducriptloft AlrDate Start n me• End Time• Le"'lh 
Repeat (R)? Continuina (C)? Multicut (M)? (MM/DD/VYYV) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Chlldr~n·s 03/03/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT !Arney And Friends R N p Chl1dren's 03/03/2014 09:20:00 09:U:OO 00:21:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/03/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 
SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/03/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/03/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Chlldron's 03/03/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Colllou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Justin rwne R N p ChUdren's 03/03/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Sid the ~ience Kid R N p Children's 03/03/2014 13:30:00 U:OO:OO 00:30:00 
SPROUT lazyTown R N p Children's 03/03/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 03/03/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/03/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/03/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Wigles, The R N p Children's 03/03/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT OllYe the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/03/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Sob the Builder R N p Children's 03/03/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/03/ 2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/03/ 2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/03/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/03/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Chiadrt:n's 03/03/20U 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/03/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Calilou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT WibblyPig R N p Children's 03/03/2014 20:1S:OO 20:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah&Duck R N p Children's 03/03/2014 20".31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Coillou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/03/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/03/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R N p Children's 03/03/2014 21:42:00 22 :00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/03/ 2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/03/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Coillou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:.22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/03/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cot R N p Children's 03/03/2014 23:30:00 U :49:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/03/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Childr~n's 03/03/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT 2ou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/03/201. 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/03/201. 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Ctillou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wlbbly Pig R N p Children's 03/03/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 03/03/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Colllou R N p Children's 03/03/2014 02:.9:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/03/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FiremJnSam R N p Childron's 03/03/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:1•:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/03/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
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SPROUT Barney Ancl Friends R N p Children's 03/03/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Childr!n's 03/03/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT S•samesu ... t R N p Children's 03/03/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Frlencls R N p Children's 03/04/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Pl•y With M! Sesame R N p Children's 03/04/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LazyTown R N p Children's 03/04/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Chiktren's 03/04/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/04/2014 07:S2:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 03/04/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomas&Fr~ R N p Children's 03/04/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Borney And Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/04/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:3B:OO 

SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT ZerbvOerbv I N p Children's 03/04/2014 11:00:00 11:1S:OO 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Stell• and S.m R N p Children's 03/04/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Cailiou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT C.illou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Tome R N p Children's 03/04/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 03/04/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 03/04/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 03/04/2014 14:30:00 1S:OO:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/04/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/04/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wiggles, The R N p Children's 03/04/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OIM! the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/04/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob thfl Builder R N p Childron's 03/04/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/04/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Childr•n's 03/04/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berens~in Bears R N p Child ron's 03/04/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT PoppyC•t R N p Children's 03/04/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Child ron's 03/04/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPig R N p Children's 03/04/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT S.rah&~k R N p Chiklr•n's 03/04/2014 20'.31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT C.itlou R N p Childrfln's 03/04/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/04/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 21:.2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Ar18e~na Ballerina R N p Children'·s 03/04/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/04/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OHve the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/04/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT C•lllou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 22:38:00 2.3:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/04/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Chikfrfln's 03/04/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Chiklren•s 03/04/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Ber•nstaln Bears R N p Children's 03/04/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 
- - - -
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SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/04/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/04/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 01:.39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT Wibblv p;g R N p Children's 03/04/2014 02:1S:OO 02:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah&Oud R N p Chitdren's 03/04/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/04/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/04/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/04/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT f ireman Sam R N p Children's 03/04/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
SPROUT Barr>ey And fr~ds R N p Children's 03/04/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT Play With Me ~me R N p Children's 03/04/2014 04:29:00 04:S8:00 00:29:00 
SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/04/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/05/2014 06:00<00 06:18:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT PlayW~h Me SeS~me R N p Children's 03/05/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/05/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/05/2014 07:52:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Tree FuTom R N p Children's 03/05/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Frionds R N p Childr•n's 03/05/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Barney And f~ds R N p Children's 03/05/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/05/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 
SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/0S/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Stela and Sam R N p Children's 03/05/2014 11:1S:OO 11:34:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT CaiHou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 12:00:00 1.2:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Sid the Scionce Kid R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lazy Town R N p Chlld<en's 03/05/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT TreeFuTom R N p Children's 03/05/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/05/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/05/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIBSies, The R N p Children's 03/05/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/05/2014 16:48:00 17:00<00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob the Buildor R N p Children's 03/05/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Chikfrtn's 03/05/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/05/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Berenstaln Bears R N p Children's 03/05/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & frionds R N p Children's 03/05/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT 2011 R N p Chil6r•n's 03/05/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/05/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/05/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Calilou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wlbbl'fPi& R N p Children's 03/05/2014 20:1S:OO 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT S<1rah & Ouck R N p Chlld<en's 03/05/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/05/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 
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SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 I 
SPROUT AngeHna Ballerina R N p Chikfren's 03/05/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 ext.1B:OO 
SPROUT Berenstaln Burs R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 j 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/05/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 ~ 

SPROUT Caillou II N p Children's 03/0S/2014 22:3B:OO 23:00:00 00:22:00 I 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/05/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 CXt.15:00 
SPROUT PoppyC•t R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 CXt.19:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Berenstaln Bears R N p Children's 03/05/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/05/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/05/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/05/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT WibbfvPiS R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sorah& Duck R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Firemo~nSam R N p Children's 03/05/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/0S/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 
SPROUT SeSimeStreet R N p Children's 03/05/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 CXt.18:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/06/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT lAzy Town R N p Children's 03/06/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/06/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/06/2014 07:52:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Tree Fu lom R N p Children's 03/06/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/06/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 
SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/06/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/06/2014 11:1.5:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Chlldttn's 03/06/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/06/2014 13:1S:OO 13:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 03/06/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT uzvTown R N p Children's 03/06/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 OG-30:00 
SPROUT Treefu Tom R N p Children's 03/06/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/06/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/06/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wigles, The R N p Children's 03/06/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Otiw the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/06/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p Children's 03/06/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Mike Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/06/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet 1\ N p Children's 03/06/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 
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SPROUT 8trenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/06/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 18:27:00 18.:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/06/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/06/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Coil lou R N p Chlldron's 03/06/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT WibblvPic R N p Children's 03/06/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Chitdren's: 03/06/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/06/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/06/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 I 

SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R N p Chitdren's 03/06/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Serenstaln Sears R N p Children's 03/06/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/06/2014 22:19:00 22 :30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT caatou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:2.2:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Chlkfren's 03/ 06/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPV Cat R N p Children's 03/06/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 I 

SPROUT Caiilou R N p Children's 03/06/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Serenstaln Sears R N p Children's 03/06/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & f riends R N p Children's 03/ 06/2014 00:27:00 00;44.:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT 2ou R N p Chikfren•s 03/06/2014 00>44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/06/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Chiktren's 03/06/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 i 
SPROUT C.~ lou R N p Chlldron's 03/06/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wibbly Pi& R N p Children's 03/06/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 03/06/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Childron's 03/06/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Sarnev And Friends R N p Chlldron's 03/06/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FiremanSJm R N p Children's 03/ 06/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14.00 

SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Chiklren's 03/06/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
' 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Childron's 03/06/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/06/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 I 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Childron's 03/06/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And f riends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/07/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Lazy Town R N p Childron's 03/07/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT Ch~'s Closet R N p Chlldr4!n's 03/07/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18.00 

SPROUT Justin nme R N p Childron's 03/07/2014 07:52:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Children's 03/07/2014 08:09:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Childron's 01/07/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/07/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Childron's 03/07/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT StebandSam R N p Children's 03/07/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT C.iilou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/07/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
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SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 03/07/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT UlryTown R N p Childron's 03/07/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Child11n's 03/07/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/07/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/07/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Wlgg~, The R N p Children's 03/07/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/07/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p Children's 03/07/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Make Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/07/ 2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/07/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bens R N p Children's 03/07/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 I 

SPROUT Poppy tat R N p Children's 03/07/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/07/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT camou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT Wlbbly Pig R N p ChUdren's 03/07/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah& Duck R N p Children's 03/07/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Ste"" and Sam R N p Children's 03/07/ 2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R H p Children's 03/07/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Angelina Ballerina R N p Children's 03/07/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/07/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrkh R N p Children's 03/07/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 I 

SPROUT Clilou R N p ChUdren's 03/07/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/07/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Poppy tat R N p Children's 03/07/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT 8erenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/07/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 QOo.l7:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT lou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Poppy cat R N p Children's 03/07/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17 :00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/07/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p ChUdren's 03/07/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

' SPROUT Wibbly Pi& R N p Children's 03/07/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 
SPROUT Sarah&Ouck R N p Children's 03/07/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/07/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/07/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/07/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/07/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT Barney And fMnds R N p Children'·s 03/07/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT Play Wrth Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/07/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/07/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/08/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TreeFuTom R N p Children's 03/08/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT S.S..me Street R N p Chftdren's 03/08/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/08/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/08/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 
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SPROUT SupetWHY R N p Children's 03/08/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Childten's 03/08/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/08/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Child<en's 03/08/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin Time R N p Child<en's 03/08/2014 13:1S:OO 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 03/08/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LaryTown R N p Children's 03/08/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree Fu Tom R N p Chiktren's 03/08/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Sesame Street I N p Children's 03/08/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Children's 03/08/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wla&les, The R N p Children's 03/08/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/08/2014 16:48e00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT Bob the Build« R N p Children's 03/08/2014 17e00:00 17:1.5:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Mike Way for Noddy R N p Children's 03/08/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Chlld<en's 03/08/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:1S:OO 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/08/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/08/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Child<en's 03/08/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/08/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Caitiou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyP!g R N p Children's 03/08/2014 20:15:00 20:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah & Duck R N p Children's 03/08/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/08/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03108/2014 21:2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Anselina Ballerina I N p Children's 03/08/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 ! 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/08/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/08/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/08/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/08/2014 23:30e00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CaUiou R N p Chadron's 03/08/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/08/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/08/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy cat R N p Childrtn's 03/08/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Kipper R N p Children's 03/08/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Cal !lou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 01:39:00 03:00:00 01:21:00 

SPROUT Wibbi'(Pig R N p Children's 03/08/2014 03:15:00 03:31:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Sarah&Ouck R N p Children's 03/08/2014 03:31:00 03:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT C.illou R N p Children's 03/08/2014 03:49:00 04:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/08/2014 04:00:00 04:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT P~y With Me Seumt R N p Children's 03/08/2014 04:30:00 04:58:00 00:.28:00 

SPROUT Sesame Stneet R N p Children's 03/08/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 06:15:00 06:32:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Flreman~m R N p Children's . - 03/09/2014 06:32:00 ' 06:46:00 00:14:00 
- - ---· 
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SPROUT Wogles, The R N p CMdren's 03/09/2014 06:46;00 07;00;00 00:14;00 

SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/09/2014 07;00;00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Su~rWHY R N p Children's 03/09/2014 08;00;00 08:32;00 00:32;00 

SPROUT Clillou R N p Children's 03/09/201.4 08:32;00 09;00;00 00:28;00 

SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 09:20:00 09:41;00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Su~rWHY R N p Children's 03/09/2014 10;00;00 10:38;00 00:38;00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 1()-38;00 11:00;00 00:22;00 

SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/09/2014 11;00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Stelloand§am R N p Children's 03/09/2014 11:1S:OO 11:34;00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Clillou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 12;00;00 12:30;00 00:30;00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Justin n me R N p Children's 03/09/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Sid the Science Kid R N p Children's 03/09/2014 13:30;00 14;00:00 00:.30;00 

SPROUT lazyTown R N p Children's 03/09/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Tree FuTorn R N p Children's 03/09/2014 14:30;00 15;00;00 00:30;00 

SPROUT Se~me Street I N p Children's 03/09/2014 15;00;00 16:00!00 01;00:00 

SPROUT Su~rWHY R N p Children's 03/09/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT Wi&cfti, The R N p Children's 03/09/2014 16:30:00 16:48;00 00:18;00 

SPROUT Olive the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/09/2014 16:48;00 17;00;00 00:12;00 

SPROUT Bob the Builder R N p Children's 03/09/2014 17:00;00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Make Way for Nocldy R N p ChUdren's 03/09/2014 17:15;00 17:30:00 00:1S;OO 

SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/09/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Children's 03/09/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Thomas & F·rlends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 18:27;00 18:44:00 00:17;00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16;00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Children's 03/09/2014 19:00;00 19:17;00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KlppH R N p Children's 03/09/2014 19:17;00 19:31;00 00:14:00 

SPROUT Call lou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT WibblyPig R N p Children's 03/09/2014 20:15:00 20:31;00 00:16;00 

SPROUT Sarah& Oudt R N p Children's 03/09/2014 20:31;00 20:49;00 00:18:00 

SPROUT camou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/09/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Thomas & friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 21:25;00 21:42;00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Anselina Ballerina R N p Children's 03/09/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Burs R N p Children's 03/09/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Oliw the Ostrich R N p Children's 03/09/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Caillou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 22 :38;00 23;00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT Kip~r R N p Children's 03/09/2014 23:15;00 23:30:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT Poppy Cit R N p Children's 03/09/2014 23:30:00 23:49;00 00:19:00 

SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT Berenstain Bears R N p Chitdren's 03/09/2014 00:00;00 00:19:00 00:19:00 I 

SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT Zou R N p Children' s 03/09/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT Poppy Cat R N p Ch~dren's 03/09/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17;00 I 

SPROUT Kip~r R N p Children's 03/09/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 
' SPROUT call lou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT Wibbly PiS R N p Children's 03/09/2014 02:15:00 02:31:00 00:16:00 I 

SPROUT S•rah & Duck R N p Children's 03/09/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 
' 

SP~OU_!_ __ ~I lou R N p Children's 03/09/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 
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SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 03:00:00 03:30<00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Fireman Sam R N p Children's 03/09/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 
SPROUT Fireman sam R N p Children's 03/09/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/09/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/09/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 
SPROUT Sesame Street R N p Children's 03/09/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/10/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/10/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 
SPROUT Play With Me Sesame R N p Children's 03/10/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT lazy Town R N p Children's 03/10/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 
SPROUT Chloe's Closet R N p Children's 03/10/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Justin Time R N p Children's 03/10/2014 07:52:00 08:09:00 00:17:00 
SPROUT TreeFuTom R N p Children's 03/10/2014 08:()9:00 08:42:00 00:33:00 
SPROUT Thomas & Friends R N p Children's 03/10/2014 08:42:00 09:00:00 00:18:00 
SPROUT Barney And Friends R N p Children's 03/10/2014 09:20:00 09:41:00 00:21:00 
SPROUT SuperWHY R N p Childr•n's 03/10/2014 10:00:00 10:38:00 00:38:00 
SPROUT Zou R N p Children's 03/10/2014 10:38:00 11:00:00 00:22:00 
SPROUT Zerby Derby I N p Children's 03/10/2014 11:00:00 11:1S:OO 00:15:00 
SPROUT Stella and Sam R N p Children's 03/10/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 
SPROUT Calllou R N p Children's 03/10/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT C.illou R N p Children's 03/10/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
SPROUT Ju.stinTlme R N p Children's 03/10/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 
SPROUT Sid the Sc.ience Kid R N p Children's 03/10/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 
